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District

District

District

District

 99,165

 101,561

 100,688

 96,666

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 331

 3,601

 8,432

 21,727

 58,798

 1,292

 717

 4,267

 277

 3,960

 9,090

 36,023

 46,381

 1,543

 500

 3,787

 271

 3,330

 8,495

 34,351

 47,997

 1,714

 465

 4,065

 274

 5,401

 9,965

 12,613

 61,667

 2,002

 639

 4,105

 50,527  45,211  3,427

 52,709  45,973  2,879

 52,238  45,516  2,934

 49,235  44,649  2,782

 163  160  8

 1,880  1,638  83

 4,529  3,777  126

 11,722  9,676  329

 29,936  27,972  890

 647  569  76

 406  282  29

 1,244  1,137  1,886

 149  122  6

 2,086  1,805  69

 4,893  4,054  143

 19,505  16,069  449

 23,792  21,990  599

 799  681  63

 270  203  27

 1,215  1,049  1,523

 143  121  7

 1,711  1,547  72

 4,576  3,798  121

 18,548  15,297  506

 24,782  22,650  565

 910  733  71

 248  201  16

 1,320  1,169  1,576

 143  128  3

 2,814  2,475  112

 5,539  4,280  146

 6,820  5,609  184

 31,232  29,630  805

 967  953  82

 309  303  27

 1,411  1,271  1,423

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  675,120
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6

7

District

District

District

 81,575

 101,203

 94,262

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 303

 1,727

 42,956

 12,688

 17,403

 1,085

 482

 4,931

 369

 2,158

 22,429

 10,194

 59,946

 1,218

 453

 4,436

 345

 2,173

 17,455

 11,293

 57,479

 1,443

 371

 3,703

 44,528  33,294  3,753

 53,182  44,574  3,447

 49,743  41,791  2,728

 179  117  7

 881  816  30

 25,671  16,498  787

 6,879  5,622  187

 8,712  8,459  232

 553  474  58

 281  185  16

 1,372  1,123  2,436

 202  159  8

 1,115  1,014  29

 13,438  8,556  435

 5,544  4,480  170

 30,711  28,489  746

 601  526  91

 262  179  12

 1,309  1,171  1,956

 187  148  10

 1,138  985  50

 10,067  7,111  277

 6,010  5,087  196

 30,162  26,613  704

 753  634  56

 206  156  9

 1,220  1,057  1,426

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 36,996

 40,380

 42,159

 32,836

 52,876

 46,555

 36,885

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 131

 1,094

 6,304

 10,106

 17,214

 542

 321

 1,284

 104

 1,187

 6,996

 17,251

 12,634

 684

 228

 1,296

 117

 1,130

 6,581

 17,284

 14,567

 833

 201

 1,446

 107

 1,687

 7,772

 5,501

 15,335

 847

 266

 1,321

 207

 647

 36,216

 6,758

 6,092

 584

 290

 2,082

 189

 749

 18,598

 5,001

 19,544

 574

 227

 1,673

 140

 749

 14,222

 5,255

 14,374

 651

 176

 1,318

 20,765  15,316  915

 22,789  16,732  859

 23,545  17,717  897

 18,478  13,631  727

 31,017  20,290  1,569

 26,812  18,519  1,224

 21,378  14,631  876

 71  57  3

 604  460  30

 3,580  2,641  83

 5,758  4,214  134

 9,747  7,226  241

 291  226  25

 197  116  8

 517  376  391

 62  40  2

 667  505  15

 3,956  2,929  111

 9,731  7,317  203

 7,277  5,185  172

 389  275  20

 144  73  11

 563  408  325

 65  49  3

 594  512  24

 3,695  2,794  92

 9,704  7,349  231

 8,276  6,130  161

 464  346  23

 125  70  6

 622  467  357

 56  48  3

 913  739  35

 4,550  3,112  110

 3,139  2,291  71

 8,666  6,472  197

 435  386  26

 138  124  4

 581  459  281

 127  74  6

 360  277  10

 22,180  13,407  629

 3,766  2,894  98

 3,315  2,691  86

 325  224  35

 179  100  11

 765  623  694

 109  77  3

 399  341  9

 11,487  6,760  351

 2,838  2,085  78

 10,862  8,453  229

 308  235  31

 158  66  3

 651  502  520

 84  54  2

 436  303  10

 8,545  5,455  222

 2,892  2,266  97

 8,423  5,791  160

 363  274  14

 112  59  5

 523  429  366

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  288,687           
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7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 32,376

 29,348

 28,359

 36,088

 9,825

 30,364

 33,825

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 98

 1,046

 316

 3,903

 25,966

 281

 97

 669

 73

 1,179

 400

 5,634

 21,144

 297

 70

 551

 80

 786

 353

 4,635

 21,564

 277

 62

 602

 95

 1,427

 513

 2,720

 30,106

 374

 92

 761

 45

 426

 1,190

 1,381

 6,370

 142

 33

 238

 85

 605

 729

 1,787

 26,284

 218

 53

 603

 105

 557

 687

 2,218

 29,354

 255

 66

 583

 15,926  15,782  668

 14,367  14,472  509

 14,128  13,768  463

 17,617  17,842  629

 4,802  4,862  161

 15,161  14,702  501

 17,067  16,238  520

 45  51  2

 559  473  14

 139  174  3

 1,939  1,899  65

 12,868  12,759  339

 125  140  16

 47  48  2

 204  238  227

 32  39  2

 611  545  23

 164  228  8

 2,829  2,730  75

 10,349  10,549  246

 148  139  10

 34  35  1

 200  207  144

 42  37  1

 409  358  19

 155  193  5

 2,331  2,243  61

 10,815  10,537  212

 137  134  6

 32  29  1

 207  237  158

 50  45

 729  672  26

 229  276  8

 1,392  1,294  34

 14,742  15,030  334

 168  192  14

 38  48  6

 269  285  207

 23  21  1

 207  208  11

 588  588  14

 702  671  8

 3,113  3,196  61

 63  76  3

 16  16  1

 90  86  62

 46  37  2

 320  279  6

 349  374  6

 909  858  20

 13,232  12,768  284

 101  100  17

 21  32

 183  254  166

 58  45  2

 296  250  11

 305  377  5

 1,114  1,080  24

 14,937  14,086  331

 117  126  12

 29  36  1

 211  238  134

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  200,185           
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5

6

7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 29,793

 31,833

 30,170

 27,742

 18,874

 24,284

 23,552

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 102

 1,461

 1,812

 7,718

 15,618

 469

 299

 2,314

 100

 1,594

 1,694

 13,138

 12,603

 562

 202

 1,940

 74

 1,414

 1,561

 12,432

 11,866

 604

 202

 2,017

 72

 2,287

 1,680

 4,392

 16,226

 781

 281

 2,023

 51

 654

 5,550

 4,549

 4,941

 359

 159

 2,611

 95

 804

 3,102

 3,406

 14,118

 426

 173

 2,160

 100

 867

 2,546

 3,820

 13,751

 537

 129

 1,802

 13,836  14,113  1,844

 15,553  14,769  1,511

 14,565  14,031  1,574

 13,140  13,176  1,426

 8,709  8,142  2,023

 11,209  11,353  1,722

 11,298  10,922  1,332

 47  52  3

 717  705  39

 810  962  40

 4,025  3,563  130

 7,321  7,987  310

 231  203  35

 162  118  19

 523  523  1,268

 55  43  2

 808  755  31

 773  897  24

 6,945  6,022  171

 6,166  6,256  181

 262  267  33

 92  95  15

 452  434  1,054

 36  35  3

 708  677  29

 726  811  24

 6,513  5,705  214

 5,691  5,983  192

 309  253  42

 91  102  9

 491  465  1,061

 37  35

 1,172  1,064  51

 760  892  28

 2,289  2,024  79

 7,824  8,128  274

 364  375  42

 133  131  17

 561  527  935

 29  22

 314  331  9

 2,903  2,503  144

 2,411  2,057  81

 2,284  2,572  85

 165  174  20

 86  69  4

 517  414  1,680

 47  45  3

 396  394  14

 1,602  1,422  78

 1,797  1,537  72

 6,617  7,268  233

 192  191  43

 83  81  9

 475  415  1,270

 45  49  6

 406  432  29

 1,217  1,279  50

 2,004  1,741  75

 6,802  6,736  213

 273  234  30

 65  61  3

 486  390  926

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  186,248           


